
Let your customers know that you care about their safety.

Vinyl Stickers

Jumbo Hang Tags

Social Distancing Door Sticker

Sanitized Sticker

• Durable Weatherproof Vinyl

• 14" × 5-1/2" (Ovals)

• 14-1/2” × 2-3/4” (Slogans)

7516-G 7517-W 7100-SA

• 8-1/2" × 11"

• 1-part, self-adhesive

• 8-1/2" × 11-1/2"

• 11 point stock

Hand Washing Sticker

Small Hang Tag

• 5-1/2" × 4-1/4"

• 1-part, self-adhesive
• 1-7/8" × 2-5/8"

• Light Adhesive

• 3-2/3" × 8-1/2"

• 65# paper

8302-8  Interior
9302-8  Exterior

8303-51839-5

588-04

5841-99

5841-00

588-03


	Your Name Here: 
	Your Sanitized Sticker Pricing Here: 
	Your Door Sticker Pricing Here: 
	Your Hand Washing Sticker Pricing Here: 
	Your Small Hang Tag Pricing Here: 
	Your Jumbo Hang Tag Pricing Here: 
	Your Oval Vinyl Sticker Pricing Here: 
	Your Slogan Vinyl Sticker Pricing Here: 


